
2019122 Boland Mini Masters
GS 14

1

2

TSA05504

TSA051494

WP

WP

[1] Lizzy KNOESEN

Mia PRETORIUS 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA051351

TSA061206

WP

Winelands

Lienke  VAN BLOMMESTEIN 

Anandie DE WAAL 6-4, 6-1

5

6

TSA051313

TSA081038

Winelands

WP

Grace PETTY

Lisa-Marie DU TOIT 6-4, 6-2

7

8

TSA051343

TSA061430

WP

WP

Amelia KRUGER

[2] Mia KOTZE 7-6, 6-3

[1] Lizzy KNOESEN

Lienke  VAN BLOMMESTEIN 

6-2, 6-3

Grace PETTY

[2] Mia KOTZE

4-6, 6-1, 10-8

[1] Lizzy KNOESEN

Grace PETTY

6-4, 4-6, 12-10

Grace PETTY

Lienke  VAN BLOMMESTEIN 

[2] Mia KOTZE 6-2, 6-4

[2] Mia KOTZE

Mia PRETORIUS

Anandie DE WAAL 6-0, 6-0

Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Amelia KRUGER 6-2, 6-4

Anandie DE WAAL

Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

6-2, 7-5

Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Mia PRETORIUS

Amelia KRUGER 6-0, 6-1

Amelia KRUGER
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